NE200 & NE300
HIGH PERFORMANCE VECTOR CONTROL DRIVE
Outstanding control performance
• Outstanding software control platform with unique vector control algorithm
• Authentic current vector control: torque current and field current decoupling control
• Advanced vector control algorithm:  induction motor and PM motor control
• Three control modes: Vector control without PG,
Vector control with PG and V/F control

Structure
Protection level IP20
Cooling Fan force cooling
NE200 Series Drive NE300 Series Drive
Drive model
G: Heavy Duty
P: Normal Duty
Order code
Rated output
current
(A)
Motor power
(KW)
NE200-2S0004GB 01189010_E 2.5 0.4
NE200-2S0007GB 01189011_E 4.5 0.75
NE200-2S0015GB 01189012_E 7 1.5
NE200-4T0007G/015PB 01189013_E 2.5/4.0 0.75/1.5
NE200-4T0015G/0022PB 01189014_E 4.0/6.0 1.5/2.2
NE200-4T0022GB-M 01189015_E 6.0 2.2
NE200-2S0022GB 01189016_E 10 2.2
NE200-4T0022G/0040PB 01189018_E 6.0/9.0 2.2/4.0
NE200-4T0040G/0055PB 01189019_E 9.0/13 4.0/5.5
Optional card Order code Terminal Description Drive model
I/O extension
card
NE30-I/O Lite
X6 Multi-function input 6 (to PLC)
NE300 whole series
X7 Multi-function input 7 (to PLC)
X8 Multi-function input 8 (to PLC)
Y2 Multi-function output Y2 (to COM)
BRA/BRB/BRC Relay output 2
PLC PLC common end (to PLC)
AO2
Analog output 2
(0 ~ 10V, 0/4 ~ 20mA selectable)
GND Analog output common end
NE30-I/O
Relay
BRA/BRB/BRC Relay output 2
NE300 whole seriesAO2
Analog output 2
 (0 ~ 10V, 0/4 ~ 20mA selectable)
GND Analog output common
+/- 10V
extension card
NE30-AN01
485+ 485 differential signal positive
NE300 whole series
485- 485 differential signal negative
-10V Provide -10V to external (to GND)
AI3 +/- 10V analog input (to GND)
GND Analog output common
NE300 Options
ORDER CODE AND DIMENSIONS
*-F freestanding drive with DC reactor inbuilt;
*-U upside input downside output type wall mounting structure;
*-D downside input upside output type wall mounting structure.
* Specialized drive and Vector control with PG card model selection,
please consult our company for detail.
CONTROL TECHNIQUES IS YOUR GLOBAL DRIVES SPECIALIST.
For more information, or to find your local drive centre representatives, visit:
©2020 Nidec Control Techniques Limited. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be
guaranteed as Nidec Control Techniques Ltd have an ongoing process of development and reserve the right to change the specification of their products without notice.
Nidec Control Techniques Limited. Registered Office: The Gro, Newtown, Powys SY16 3BE. Registered in England and Wales. Company Reg. No. 01236886.
Drive model
G: Heavy Duty
P: Normal Duty
Rated output current
(A)
Motor power
(KW)
NE300-4T0015G/0022PB 4.0/6.0 1.5/2.2
NE300-4T0022G/0040PB 6.0/9.0 2.2/4.0
NE300-4T0040G/0055PB 9.0/13 4.0/5.5
NE300-4T0055G/0075PB 13/17 5.5/7.5
NE300-4T0075G/0110PB 17/25 7.5/11
NE300-4T0110G/0150PB 25/32 11/15
NE300-4T0150G/0185PB 32/37 15/18.5
NE300-4T0185G/0220PB 37/45 18.5/22
NE300-4T0220G/0300PB 45/60 22/30
NE300-4T0300G/0370P 60/75 30/37
NE300-4T0370G/0450P 75/90 37/45
NE300-4T0450G/0550P 90/110 45/55
NE300-4T0550G/0750P 110/150 55/75
NE300-4T0750G/0900P 150/176 75/90
NE300-4T0900G/1100P 176/210 90/110
NE300-4T1100G/1320P 210/250 110/132
NE300-4T1320G/1600P-U 250/300 132/160
NE300-4T1320G/1600P-D 250/300 132/160
NE300-4T1600G/1850P-U 300/340 160/185
NE300-4T1600G/1850P-D 300/340 160/185
NE300-4T1850G/2000P-U 340/380 185/200
NE300-4T1850G/2000P-D 340/380 185/200
NE300-4T2000G/2200P-U 380/420 200/220
NE300-4T2000G/2200P-D 380/420 200/220
NE300-4T2200G/2500P-U 420/470 220/250
NE300-4T2200G/2500P-D 420/470 220/250
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-U 470/540 250/280
NE300-4T2500G/2800P-D 470/540 250/280
NE300-4T3550G/4000P-F 660/730 355/400
NE300-4T4000G/4500P-F 730/840 400/450
NE300-4T4500G/5000P-F 840/900 450/500
NE300-4T5000G/5600P-F 900/950 500/560
NE300-4T5600G/6300P-F 950/1160 560/630
NE300-4T6300G/7100P-F 1160/1300 630/710
NE300-4T7100G/8000P-F 1300/1460 710/800
NE300-4T8000G/9000P-F 1460/1640 800/900
NE300-4T9000G-F 1640 900